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QUESTION 1

Which deployment model is the solution to accommodate fail-over for Cisco Meeting Server? 

A. Single Combined Server Deployment 

B. Single Split Server Deployment 

C. Scaled and Combined Server Deployment D. Scaled and Resilient Server Deployment 

Correct Answer: D 

 

QUESTION 2

Which advantage does the bidirectional Cisco QSFP 40-Gbps BiDi transceiver provide? 

A. It supports link lengths up to 10 km over single-mode fiber with duplex line card connectors. 

B. It supports a breakout connection with a 40-gigabit QSFP port on one end that connects to four 10-gigabit SFP+
ports on the other end. 

C. It provides dedicated fabric-extender transceiver modules that connect to fabric links (that is, links between a fabric
extender and a parent switch). 

D. It enables the reuse of the existing 10-gigabit duplex MMF infrastructure for migration to 40 Gigabit Ethernet
connectivity. 

Correct Answer: D 

 

 

QUESTION 3

Which deployment model is the bet solution for a simple installation with the most secure connection outside the
protection network for Cisco Meeting Server? 

A. Single Combined Server Deployment 

B. Stable and Resilient Server Deployment 

C. Scalable and Combined Server Deployment 

D. Single Split Server Deployment 

Correct Answer: A 

 

QUESTION 4

On which two components of a router can a copy of a running-configuration file be saved manually by an engineer for
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backup purposes? (Choose two.) 

A. NVRAM 

B. Flash 

C. ROM 

D. RAM 

E. DRAM 

Correct Answer: AB 

 

QUESTION 5

Which two features must be licensed on a Cisco Nexus 5548UP Switch? (Choose two.) 

A. Virtual Port Channel 

B. Fibre Channel 

C. FabricPath 

D. iSCSI 

Correct Answer: BC 

 

QUESTION 6

Which is used in both CMR Premises and CMR Hybrid solutions? 

A. Cisco CTS 

B. Cisco WebEx Meeting Center 

C. Cisco Meeting Server D. Cisco Conductor 

Correct Answer: B 

 

QUESTION 7

Which three attributes can be configured when creating a new user account on a Cisco Nexus 5000 Series Switch?
(Choose three.) 

A. username 

B. password 

C. expiry date 
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D. access list 

E. role feature 

F. authentication server 

Correct Answer: ABC 

 

QUESTION 8

Which type of cable do you use to connect two Cisco Nexus switches that are 50 km apart? 

A. UTP 

B. STP 

C. MMF 

D. SMF 

Correct Answer: D 

 

QUESTION 9

Instructions: 

THIS TASK DOES NOT REQUIRE DEVICE CONFIGURATION. 

To access the multiple- choice questions, click on the numbered boxes on the left of the top panel. 

There are four multiple- choice questions with this task. Be sure to answer all four questions before selecting the Next
button. 

Scenario: 

Customer is configuring FCoE and NPV in their Data Center on Cisco Nexus 5000 Series Switches. Please go through
the Topology and Exhibit 1 through 4 to answer the questions. 

Topology: 
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Exhibit 1. 

Exhibit 2. 

Exhibit 3. 
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Exhibit 4. 

Which two statements are true regarding disruptive load balancing and regarding the configuration in this example?
(Choose two.) 

A. In this scenario disruptive load balancing is disabled. 
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B. In this scenario disruptive load balancing is enabled. 

C. Since FCID: 0x1 c0000 is reserved, disruptive load balancing is not configured correctly. 

D. When disruptive load balancing is enabled, NPV redistributes the server interfaces across all available NP uplinks
when a new NP uplink becomes operational. To move a server interface from one NP uplink to another NP uplink. NPV
forces re initialization of the server interface so that the server performs a new login to the core switch. 

Correct Answer: CD 

 

 

QUESTION 10

The nWWN is assigned to which San fabric component? 

A. a Fibre Channel adapter 

B. a disk 

C. an SFP module 

D. a Fibre Channel interface 

Correct Answer: D 

 

QUESTION 11

Drag and drop the Cisco NX-OS user role on the left to the correct default privilege on the right. 

Select and Place: 

Correct Answer: 
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QUESTION 12

A network design team has mandated that IP-only routing protocols be used in the network. Which two routing protocols
will they want to use? (Choose two.) 

A. BGP 

B. OSPF 

C. RP 

D. EIGRP 

E. IS-IS 

Correct Answer: BD 

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/IS-IS 
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